Position

Medical Director

Adult Psychiatrist

Adult Psychiatrist

Adult Psychiatrist

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Adult Psychiatrist

Adult Psychiatrist

Nurse Practitioner

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Clinical Nurse

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Supervising Mental Health
Psychologist - Exempt

Psychologist Il
Social Worker I

Supervising Creative Arts
Therapist - Exempt

Psychologist Il
Administrative Secretary ||

Psychologist II

Other Positions Held County

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Total Wages

$402,307

$322,203

$238,362

$236,631

$205,562

$194,388

$157,044

$149,405

$140,823

$135,039
$132,296

$110,378

$91,160
$72,691
$67,935

$67,884
$65,108
$62,596

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$110,349

$78,273

$81,013

$99,792

$40,814

$53,367

$36,052

$13,934
$0

$41,598
$0

$63,426

$17,620
$33,580
$58,888

$17,982
$22,164
$3,410



Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Program Coordinator |

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Psychologist Il

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Psychologist II
Psychologist II
Psychologist II

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist -
Unclassified

Psychologist II
Therapy Aide

Psychiatric Specialist -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Creative Arts Therapist

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

$60,684
$59,520

$58,325
$58,152

$54,647
$50,973

$47,379

$47,098
$45,874
$39,218
$38,270

$34,601

$33,723
$31,067
$30,128

$27,723

$19,146
$11,822

$10,917

$9,490
$8,382
$7,870
$7,830
$6,915

$29,621
$0

$25,858
$19,288

$17,952
$15,323

$0

$12,794
$9,799
$0

$0

$18,230

$28,875
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern

Psychiatric Specialist -
Unclassified

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern
Mental Health Intern

Psychiatric Specialist -
Unclassified

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff
Psych Medical Staff

$6,839
$5,840
$5,538

$4,370

$3,258
$2,296
$1,265

$600
$400
$400
$400
$300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



