Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Director	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$402,307	\$110,349
Adult Psychiatrist	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$322,203	\$78,273
Adult Psychiatrist	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$238,362	\$81,013
Adult Psychiatrist	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$236,631	\$99,792
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$205,562	\$40,814
Adult Psychiatrist	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$194,388	\$53,367
Adult Psychiatrist	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$157,044	\$36,052
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$149,405	\$13,934
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$140,823	\$0
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$135,039	\$41,598
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$132,296	\$0
Supervising Mental Health Psychologist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$110,378	\$63,426
Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$91,160	\$17,620
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$72,691	\$33,580
Supervising Creative Arts Therapist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$67,935	\$58,888
Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$67,884	\$17,982
Administrative Secretary II		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$65,108	\$22,164
Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$62,596	\$3,410

Psychiatric Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$60,684	\$29,621
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$59,520	\$0
Program Coordinator I	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$58,325	\$25,858
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$58,152	\$19,288
Psychologist II	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$54,647	\$17,952
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$50,973	\$15,323
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$47,379	\$0
Psychologist II	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$47,098	\$12,794
Psychologist II	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$45,874	\$9,799
Psychologist II	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$39,218	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$38,270	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$34,601	\$18,230
Psychologist II	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$33,723	\$28,875
Therapy Aide	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$31,067	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$30,128	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$27,723	\$0
Creative Arts Therapist	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$19,146	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$11,822	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$10,917	\$0
Mental Health Intern	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$9,490	\$0
Mental Health Intern	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$8,382	\$0
Mental Health Intern	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$7,870	\$0
Mental Health Intern	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$7,830	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$6,915	\$0

Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$6,839	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$5,840	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$5,538	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$4,370	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$3,258	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$2,296	\$0
Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	Psychiatric Specialist - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$1,265	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$600	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$400	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$400	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$400	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Psych Medical Staff	\$300	\$0